
 

 

Children’s Summer Swimming Lessons 

 

 

 

Weekly courses for children 4 years+ 

Intensive lessons; 5 consecutive classes Monday – Friday 

Weekday mornings at 10:00 – 10:40am or 10:45 – 11:25am 

 

5 levels available catering for Beginners / Intermediates 1 & 2 / Advanced / 50m Lane 

swimming 

 

Week 1: Monday 1st July – Friday 5th July ‘13 

Week 2: Monday 8th July – Friday 12th July ‘13 

Week 3: Monday 15th July – Friday 19th July ‘13 

Week 4: Monday 22nd July – Friday 26th July ‘13 

Week 5: Monday 29th July – Friday 02nd August‘13 

 

 

Choose any week that suits or any combination of weeks for just €55 per child per week 

Bookings open to members and current customers from Monday 15th April ‘13 

Bookings open to the wider community from Monday 29th April ‘13 

 

Subject to availability and assessment on first day of lessons 

Terms and Conditions apply 

http://www.google.ie/imgres?q=cartoon+summer+swimming+lessons&start=247&hl=en&biw=1440&bih=773&tbm=isch&tbnid=_7bWRW2_AYlExM:&imgrefurl=http://www.open-knowledge-society.org/business/180177/Whiten-My-Smile-Now.html&docid=Tsb6Ho5DVypssM&imgurl=https://s3.grouponcdn.com/images/site_images/2416/0928/IMAGE-Swim-U_medium.jpg&w=440&h=267&ei=O1BdUei8E8XAhAeVloHYCQ&zoom=1&ved=1t:3588,r:59,s:200,i:181&iact=rc&dur=228&page=11&tbnh=175&tbnw=273&ndsp=24&tx=163&ty=59

